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(62)3220-9571

Condicao de Pgto. A vista

Cod. Fornecedor
1 35730 LKA ENGENHARIA LTDA
2 35563 JCL PEREIRA
3 35522 LICITE SAUDE COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
4 35379 E M DA SILVA INDUSTRIA COMERCIO SERVICOS
5 35320 LAVNA VIVACE CONSULTORIA EMPRESARIAL E COMERCIO DE ELETRONICOS LTDA-ME
6 35088 RVL COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS E SERVICOS LTDA
7 35011 GT MED DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
8 34971 ORBE SOLUGOES LTDA
9 34940 ELEVA COMERCIAL LTDA
10 34860 GL MONTAGENS E SERVICOS MULTIPLOS DINAMIC LTDA
1 34780 40.065.589 RODRIGO LIMA DE CARVALHO
12 34651 BELBI COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO COMERCIAL LTDA
13 34607 LUXY EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA
14 34566 XPR3 SOLUQOES LTDA
15 34550 KATEC ODONTO-HOSPITALAR LTDA
16 34549 SBPE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PASTAS LTDA - ME
17 33697 MCL CONSTRUTORA LTDA
18 33115 BORESTE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA
19 32765 MUNDARE COMERCIAL IMPORTADORA E EXPORTADORA LTDA
20 32727 FORTERM REPRESENTACOES E COMERCIO LTDA
21 32703 SANDRA MARIA NUNES AMORIM EIRELI
22 31999 SUPERMERCADO BONOPOLIS LTDA
23 31938 RICON - SERVICOS DE REFEICOES E COMERCIO EIRELI
24 30470 ORZELITA RODRIGUES SILVA EIRELI
25 30442 ELISMAR LINHAES DE LIMA EIRELI
26 30427 SUPERMERCADO SERVE BEM DE BURITINOPOLIS EIRELI
27 30392 SUPERMERCADO FAVORITO LTDA EPP
28 30382 L ALVES PAES LEMES
29 30373 JOSE PAULO RESENDE
30 30272 EL SHADAY NORTE ALIMENTOS
31 30148 PIMENTA & CARNEIRO LTDA
32 29758 LUNAZ COMERCIO DE BRINDES LTDA
33 28496 COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS MARIZ LTDA
34 28349 DIMATTA NEGOCIOS E ASSESSORIA LTDA
35 27460 SQUADRA COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA
36 26807 QUICKBUM E-COMMERCE EIRELI
37 26721 S. SEVERINO DE OLIVEIRALTDA
38 26529 A. F. PASSOS SUPERMERCADO EIRELI
39 26096 AQUARELA IND. E COM. DE ARTIGOS ESCOLARES EIRELI
40 25788 PIZANI EQUIPAMENTOS DE SEGURANCA LTDA - EPP
41 25122 BROTAS DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA - EPP
42 24964 PAPELARIA TRIBUTARIA LTDA

https://www.comprasnet.go.gov.br/admssce/frmDefault.asp

E-Mail
alessandrocandango@hotmail.com
jclpereira01@hotmail.com
licitacao@licitesaude.com.br
vendas1@sobandeirasgo.com.br
lavnavivace@gmail.com
rvicomercioeservicos@gmail.com
projetos@textilmed.com.br
cleber@passosemoura.adv.br
elevadistribuidor@hotmail.com
dinamicgyn4@gmail.com
rdcont@outlook.com.br
licitacoes@belbidistribuidora.com.br
luxyempreendimentos@gmail.com
xpr3.0076@gmail.com
licitacao@gestaomentor.com.br
sbpepastas@gmail.com
mclconstrutorago@gmail.com
comercialboreste@gmail.com
licitacoes.mundare@gmail.com
ronilsonpinto@hotmail.com
mercabox.grupoamorim@hotmail.com
sandrabnp@hotmail.com
ricon.refeicoescomercio@yahoo.com
maxcont.assessoria.consult@gmail.com
comerciallinheas@gmail.com
superservebem@outlook.com
smfavorito@hotmail.com
liliann_2nn@hotmail.com
rezende.supermercado@gmail.com
sacolacheianorteadm@gmail.com
kadu_carneiro@hotmail.com
lunazbrindes@hotmail.com
marcosdavi.limma@gmail.com
celso@dimatta.com.br
squadra.diretoria@gmail.com
licitacao@grupovscosta.com.br
atacadaoutilidades@hotmail.com
supermecadomarcus@hotmail.com
comercial@aquarelaconfeccoes.com.br
comercial@pizaniltda.com
contabil@superbrotas.com.br
licitacao@tbtmais.com.br
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43
44
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49
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56
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66

Cad.
24687
24426
24425
24410
24105
23383
21853
21562
19809
18597
18570
17643
11313
10408
9050
8619
8554
7690
4124
3067
1657
1388
1131
132

Compras Net

Fornecedor
L E MARTINS INDUSTRIA COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA
ELAINE MARIA GUTEMBERG CAMPOS LIMITADA
CLAUDINEI DIVINO RESENDE
SUPERMERCADO VAREJAO | LTDA
LED MAIS COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO LTDA
V.S. COSTA & CIA LTDA
LIVRE INOVACOES LTDA
MGL INDUSTRIA COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA
EDUCATECA IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE INFORMATICA E ELETRONICOS LTDA
COMERCIAL GOIS
DEUVIENE JOSE DOS SANTOS LTDA - ME
KM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MOVEIS - EIRELI - ME
SUPORTE COMERCIAL ATACADISTA LTDA
INDUSTRIA DE EQUIPAMENTOS DE SEGURANCA MAC LTDA
DIGITAL PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA LTDA - EPP
NEUSA CONFECCOES COMERCIAL LTDA
FILGUEIRA E FILGUEIRA LTDA
CIENTIFICA MEDICA HOSPITALAR LTDA
WF LICITAGOES LTDA
PRIMICIAS PAPEIS E UTILIDADES LTDA
ALFA PAPELARIA LTDA - EPP
FLEXIBASE IND. E COM. DE MOVEIS IMP. EXP. LTDA
BRASILL INFORMATICA E PRODUTOS
INOVAGAO SERVICOS E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA

https://www.comprasnet.go.gov.br/admssce/frmDefault.asp

E-Mail
licitacao@sobandeirasgo.com.br
supermercadopaonosso@hotmail.com
contabilsilva2020@hotmail.com
supervarejao.vendas@gmail.com
ledmais.go@gmail.com
licitacao@grupovscosta.com.br
comercial@solucaoempresarial.net.br
licitacao@mglgroup.com.br
educateca@educateca.com.br
comercial_gois@hotmail.com
bompreco.go@gmail.com
kmmoveis2020@hotmail.com
suportedistribuidor@hotmail.com
industriamac@hotmail.com
digitalpapelaria@hotmail.com
neusaconfecltda@gmail.com
jcedistribuidora@hotmail.com
licitacaoO3@cientificahospitalar.com.br
ferbariani@hotmail.com
anderson@papelariaprimicias.com.br
alfapapelarialtda@hotmail.com
licitacao@flexibase.com.br
contato@brasillprodutos.com.br
diogenes@vanguarda.net.br
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